
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 Ref. No.- CUJ/ P&S/ NIQ/2012/ACCA                                              Date: 5-12-2012 

 

Sealed Quotations are invited for the appointment of Clearing Agent for the period of 2 years to release 

the equipment from Kolkata/ Delhi Air Port and with proper arrangements, the equipment’s should be 

delivered up to: 

Central University of Jharkhand, Ratu Lohardaga Road, Brambe, Ranchi 835 205. 

The quotations should be addressed to Chairman (APC), Central University of Jharkhand, Ratu 

Lohardaga Road, Brambe, Ranchi 835 205 or through email on our email id: chairmanapc@cuj.ac.in and 

should reach on or before 10th December, 2012 with complete Terms and Conditions. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                        Chairman 
(Academic Purchase Committee) 

>kj[k.M dsUnzh; fo’ofo|ky; 
Central University of Jharkhand 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To         
 Ref:CUJ/Advt./WO/0027 
         Date: 
25th August, 2011 
Ridge Advertising & Marketing Consultants, 

2
nd

 Floor, Ashok Automobiles Bldg, 

Main Road, Ranchi - 1 

 

Subject: Your Estimate Dated 25.08.2011 regarding release of advertisement  

    

 
Dear Sir, 
 

Please submit the bill in two copies as per your estimate dated 25.08.11 for 

publishing the  advertisement of Walk-in-Interview along with the supporting 

papers for payments as per rules. 

 

 

Newspaper Edition  Size Rate(in Rs.) 

Prabhat Khabar Jharkhand 8x4  sq. cm 800.00/ sq cm 

Telegraph All (Fri to Sat) 7.9 x 4 sq. cm 2,215.00/sq cm 

 

 

 

Sincer

mailto:chairmanapc@cuj.ac.in

